ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 22 (TIRUPPUR TO AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. SARANYA
Faculty Incharge Phone
number 9865134426
Name Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR
prver EE;ILeer 6383411749
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)
1 TIRUPUR(Mummurthi Nagar) 6.25
2 |Tiruppur New Bus Stand 6.30
3 [Pushpa Theatre 6.40
4 |Tiruppur Old Bus Stand & Thennampalayam 6.45
5 |Chinnakarai & Veerapandi pirivu 6.53
6  |Arul puram & Kumkumapalayam 7.00
7  [Mahalakshmi Nagar 7.05
8 |Palladam 7.15
9 [Venkatapuram 7.20
10 |Sulthanpettai 7.35
11 |Senjeripirivu 7.40
12 |Poorandam Palayam 7.45
13 |Mettubavi 8.00
14 [Vadasithur 8.10
15 |Kondampatti 8.15
16 [AKSHAYA 8.35




